
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
FT FOR POB, CONT E 582.44 FT, S 
133.10 FT TO W R/W CR-252A, S AL

PRINCE MICHAEL ERNEST
232 SW KOONVILLE RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-3S-15-00230-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

26315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/06/2023 TP 5.35 58,850 0 0 58,850

STANDARD
3

113,001
8,722
58,850

180,573
115,966
64,607

HX HB WR 44,607
20,000

180,573
0

185,789

1494/706 6/29/2023 WD Q I 01 219,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAMPBELL JOSH

PRINCE MICHAEL ERNE

1469/674 10/17/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARTMAN PATRICIA

CAMPBELL JOSH
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2025HX Base Yr

232 SW KOONVILLE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,574 117.5000 110.45 173,848 1997 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1504

BAS 288 100 288 20,677

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 87,300

FOP 200 35 2024 70 5,026

1,704 1,574 113,001

BAS=[ORIG=80,30] S16 E76 N16 W32 W24 W20 $
BAS=[ORIG=100,18] S12 E24 N12 W24 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=120,56] N10 E20 S10 W20 $
.

BAS16

76

16

322420

BAS12

24

12

24

FOP
2024

10

20

10

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 12 1.00 UT 1,290.00 1,290.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,290

2 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 16 12 1.00 UT 432.00 432.00 100 2021 2020 100 432

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

8,722

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.35 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 58,850


